
January 01 - 06, 2024
TBN Programming

2442 Michelle Drive, Tustin, CA 92780
(714) 832- 2950 ext 2115

(E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at address above.)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Pacific Mountain Central Eastern 31-Dec 01-Jan 02-Jan 03-Jan 04-Jan 05-Jan 06-Jan

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM

04:00 PM

04:30 PM

05:00 PM

05:30 PM

06:00 PM

06:30 PM

07:00 PM

07:30 PM

08:00 PM

08:30 PM

09:00 PM

09:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

Praise

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Vinia

Cece Winans: Believe
For It

From His Heart: Jeff
Schreve

Live with Passion with Father

Cedric

Dr. Tony Evans

Steven Furtick

Touching Lives with James

Merritt

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Dr. Robert Jeffress

The Winning Walk with Dr. Ed

Young

Hagee Ministries

Rick Warren

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Joel Osteen

Power Point with Jack
Graham

It Is Written with John

Bradshaw

Hour of Power with

Bobby Schuller

Frankie Mazzapica

Life Today with James
Robison

18 Minutes with Jesus by

Robert Jeffress

The Power of One with Greg

Ford

Michael Youssef

Kerry Shook Ministries with

Kerry Shook

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Marcus Mecum

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joel Osteen

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Huckabee

The Eric Metaxas Radio
Show

Creflo Dollar

Best of 2023 Part 1

Best of 2023 Part 2

Best of 2023 Part 3

Best of 2023 Part 1

D. James Kennedy: Truths

that Transform

Vinia

Jordan Rubin:

Advanced Lean &

Muscle Capsules

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

New Season with Samuel

Rodriguez

Jewish Voice with Jonathan

Bernis

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Gaither: A Legacy In

Music

Takeaways with Kirk

Cameron

The Daniel Dilemma with

Chris Hodges

Centerpoint

Gaither: A Legacy In

Music

Joseph Prince

Takeaways with Kirk

Cameron

The Daniel Dilemma with

Chris Hodges

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Vinia

Gaither: A Legacy In

Music

Vinia

Jordan Rubin: Brain Boost

Collagen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

Dr. Tony Evans

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Praise

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Living Proof with Beth
Moore

Better Together

Centerpoint

Praise

Joseph Prince

Michael Youssef

Sekulow

Christine Caine

Jewish Voice with Jonathan

Bernis

Vinia

Best of 2023 Part 1

Christine Caine

Vinia

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Billy Graham Crusade
Classics

Jim Scudder, Jr.:
InGrace

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Gaither Gospel

Drive Thru History: The

Gospels

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

Centerpoint

BillyGraham.TV

Taking Care of
Business

Joseph Prince

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

Behind the Scenes

Vinia

Daniah Greenberg:
Heritage

Best of 2023 Part 2

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Muscle

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Joel Osteen

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Praise

The Rosenberg Report

Insights: Israel & The Middle

East

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

Centerpoint

Praise

Joseph Prince

Joel Osteen

Amazing Facts

Vinia

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

The Rosenberg Report

Best of 2023 Part 3

Vinia

Taking Care of
Business

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

The Eric Metaxas Radio
Show

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Steven Curtis

Chapman: The Great

Adventure

Cece Winans Concert:

Believe For It

Surrounded 2022 with

Michael W Smith

Bethel Music: Victory

Tour

Joseph Prince

Vinia

Gaither Gospel

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

Insights: Israel & The Middle

East

Vinia

Xtreme Life with Ivan Van

Vuuren

Behind the Scenes

Jordan Rubin: Brain Boost

Collagen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Vinia

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Joel Osteen

Daniah Greenberg: TLV Bible

Plus

VeggieTales

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Jordan Rubin:

Advanced Lean &

Muscle Capsules

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Scott Hannen: Nano
Nutrients

Vinia

Daniah Greenberg: The Tree

of Life Bible

Christian World News

Turning Point with Dr.

David Jeremiah

Billy Graham Crusade
Classics

BillyGraham.TV

Bill and Gloria Gaither:

Precious Memories

Your Move with Andy
Stanley

18 Minutes with Jesus by

Robert Jeffress

Huckabee

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

The Rosenberg Report

Hour of Power with Bobby

Schuller

Michael Youssef

Huckabee

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

The Rosenberg Report

Kathie Lee Gifford & Sobel:

The God of the Way

Praise

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean



January 07 - 13, 2024
TBN Programming

2442 Michelle Drive, Tustin, CA 92780
(714) 832- 2950 ext 2115

(E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at address above.)
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Praise

Vinia

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Behind the Scenes

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

From His Heart: Jeff
Schreve

Live with Passion with Father

Cedric

Dr. Tony Evans

Steven Furtick

Touching Lives with James

Merritt

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Dr. Robert Jeffress

The Winning Walk with Dr. Ed

Young

Hagee Ministries

Rick Warren

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Joel Osteen

Power Point with Jack
Graham

It Is Written with John

Bradshaw

Hour of Power with

Bobby Schuller

Frankie Mazzapica

Life Today with James
Robison

18 Minutes with Jesus by

Robert Jeffress

Cece Winans: Believe
For It

Michael Youssef

Kerry Shook Ministries with

Kerry Shook

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Marcus Mecum

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joel Osteen

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Huckabee

The Eric Metaxas Radio
Show

Creflo Dollar

Praise

Praise

Scott Hannen: Stop the Pain -

Telehealth

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Jordan Rubin: Brain Boost

Collagen

Behind the Scenes

D. James Kennedy: Truths

that Transform

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Vinia

Rick Warren: The Purpose

Driven Life

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

New Season with Samuel

Rodriguez

Jewish Voice with Jonathan

Bernis

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Jordan Rubin: Multi

Collagen Protein 2024

Takeaways with Kirk

Cameron

The Daniel Dilemma with

Chris Hodges

Centerpoint

Jordan Rubin: Multi

Collagen Protein 2024

Joseph Prince

Takeaways with Kirk

Cameron

The Daniel Dilemma with

Chris Hodges

Vinia

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Muscle

Gaither: A Legacy In

Music

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Vinia

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

Dr. Tony Evans

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Best of 2023 Part 3

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Living Proof with Beth
Moore

Better Together

Centerpoint

Best of 2023 Part 3

Joseph Prince

Michael Youssef

Sekulow

Christine Caine

Jewish Voice with Jonathan

Bernis

Vinia

Praise

Christine Caine

Jordan Rubin: CBD Powder

Ultra

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Billy Graham Crusade
Classics

Jim Scudder, Jr.:
InGrace

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Gaither Gospel

Drive Thru History: The

Gospels

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

Centerpoint

BillyGraham.TV

Taking Care of
Business

Joseph Prince

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Vinia

Praise

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Muscle

Vinia

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

Joel Osteen

Harvest with Pastor Greg

Laurie

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

Praise

The Rosenberg Report

Insights: Israel & The Middle

East

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

Centerpoint

Praise

Joseph Prince

Joel Osteen

Amazing Facts

Vinia

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

The Rosenberg Report

Steven Curtis

Chapman: The Great

Adventure

Jordan Rubin: Brain Boost

Collagen

Taking Care of
Business

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Joseph Prince

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Creflo Dollar

Hagee Ministries

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Pastor Robert Morris

Ministries

Joyce Meyer: Enjoying

Everyday Life

Better Together

Andrew Wommack:
Gospel Truth

The 700 Club

Turning Point with Dr. David

Jeremiah

Steven Furtick

The Ramsey Show

The Eric Metaxas Radio
Show

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

The Potter's Touch with T.D.

Jakes

Centerpoint

I Have A Dream:

Honoring Dr. Martin

Luther King Jr

I Have A Dream:

Honoring Dr. Martin

Luther King Jr

Daniah Greenberg: The Tree

of Life Bible

Centerpoint

I Have A Dream:

Honoring Dr. Martin

Luther King Jr

Joseph Prince

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Gaither Gospel

Vinia

The Watchman with Erick

Stakelbeck

Insights: Israel & The Middle

East

Daniah Greenberg:
Heritage

Xtreme Life with Ivan Van

Vuuren

Vinia

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Muscle

Behind the Scenes

Vinia

Joel Osteen

Praying Grace

VeggieTales

Joel Osteen

Allen Jackson
Ministries

Steven Furtick

Kingdom Connection with

Jentezen Franklin

Dr. Robert Jeffress

Praise

Vinia

Jordan Rubin: MCP

Advanced Lean

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Scott Hannen: Nano
Nutrients

Christian World News

Turning Point with Dr.

David Jeremiah

Billy Graham: His Land

Bill and Gloria Gaither:

Precious Memories

Your Move with Andy
Stanley

18 Minutes with Jesus by

Robert Jeffress

Huckabee

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

The Rosenberg Report

Hour of Power with Bobby

Schuller

Michael Youssef

Huckabee

The Story Behind the Story

with Mike Rowe

The Rosenberg Report

Joel Osteen: 15 Ways to Live

Longer & Healthier

Best of 2023 Part 2

Vinia



January 14 - 20, 2024
TBN Programming

2442 Michelle Drive, Tustin, CA 92780
(714) 832- 2950 ext 2115

(E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at address above.)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Pacific Mountain Central Eastern 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan

12:00 AM

12:30 AM

01:00 AM

01:30 AM

02:00 AM

02:30 AM

03:00 AM

03:30 AM

04:00 AM

04:30 AM

05:00 AM

05:30 AM

06:00 AM

06:30 AM

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

09:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:00 PM

01:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:30 PM

03:00 PM

03:30 PM
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(E/I = Educational/Informational. The Children's Television Programming Report is located at address above.)
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